
BID FORM

After having caretully read and acrepted your Terms and Condilions. l/We quote you on the item at pdces noted above

llail
No,

Itam 0.8c ptlon lnd Spacmcrtlon ! lJnil atv.
ABC {Unli

Pric6)

AOC (Ioul
Prlc6)

8ld (Unll Prlce)
TotllBId Anount (VAT

lnclusive)

Procuromenl of Cate ng Servlces for 2nd
Leyel T.alnlng on Enum6ration Aroa
Dellneailon forthe Development of 2024
EARF forthe Mid-Doc.de Census of
Populetlon and Communlty-Based
Monltorlng System of PSA Aklan PSO

January 22-26, 2024 (5 days)

Jrrru.q 22,2021
AM Sneck3

Buflet Lunch

PM Snacks

Jenu.ry 23,2024

AM Snacks

Buffet Lunch

PM Snacks

Janu!ry 24, 2024

AM Sn.cks
8uffel Lunch

PM Snacks

Jen!.ry 25, 2024

AM Snacks
guflet Lunch

PM Sn€cks

Jrnsary 26,2024
AM Soacks

Buff€t Lunch

PM Snacks

,2p.rfr CSS, , S.Ss^rapping FP,1 RFP,
2 PO Sta6,7 MDPS,1 MOR

pax

pax

p€x

12

12

12

12

't2

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

r20.00

300.00

120.00

120.00

300.00

120.00

120 00

300 00

120 00

120.00

300.00

120.00

120.00

300.00

120 00

1,440 00

3,600.00

1.440.00

1.440.00

3,600.00

1,440.00

1 ,440 00

3,600.00

1,,(40.00

1,440.00

3,600.00

1.440 00

Sp.ct lorAWP Sn.cl.
PEdaling : Recluablo (o.c.. car{on or psp.r-made
mabid, vrood€n spoon and lort pap€r orp!. p€p€r

&r.l !rytl caioril0 sor1/i,c.: R6!!rbl€ plsill. mu93

Nole Food eeNice and packagng shaltbe rn

complianco wlh lhe Omco MEMO No.2023'178.
enriled Gu@eliDes od tho Procu,emenr ol lreals
end C.t.tlog Se icestot Phll. Stals cs
Authotlly tloaungs, Ev.nts .o.l Othor
Aclvlti.s, Nan.laring tho Uso ol Ecologlcrlly
sust ln.bl. Pn lucrs ot P.ckaglng ,tetadals
.ncl Prohlbltloo on ih. W. ol Sty.o/@n.nd

- nec iowing lea/coneo

- Lunch is aunet anet inctudes 2 Main Dish. 1

Appattzo., 1 Soup, REa and Onnl<s

Submlt Food Monu togath.rwlth RFO

TOTAL =

Printed Name/Signature/Position

Name of Company

Oatei

Tel No

Fax No:

Address

1,440 00

3,600.00

1,440 00

EmailAddressr_



Republic of the Philippines 

PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY 

Aklan Provincial Statistical Office 
Kalibo. Aklan 

REGIONAL BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

Tel Nos: (033) 335-0316 / (033) 335-0907 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ) 

The Philippine Statistics Authority (PSA) Aklan Provincial Statistical Office through its Regional Office Bids and 
Awards Committee (RO-BAC) will undertake Alternative Mode of Procurement under Section 53.9 (Small Value 

Procurement) for the "Procurement of Catering Services for 2nd Level Training on Enumeration Area Delineation for 

the Development of 2024 EARF for the Mid-Decade Census of Population and Community-Based Monitoring System 

of PSA Aklan PSO" Details of the project is as follows: 

Procurement of Catering Services for 2nd Level Training on Enumeration Area 
Name of Project Delineation for the Development of 2024 EARF for the Mid-Decade Census of 

Population and Community-Based Monitoring System of PSA Aklan PSO 

Reference PR No: 2024-0604-01-002 

Location Aklan 

Procurement of Catering Services for 2nd Level Training on Enumeration Area 
Brief Description Delineation for the Development of 2024 EARF for the Mid-Decade Census of 

Population and Community-Based Monitoring System of PSA Aklan PSO 

Quantity 12 pax 

Approved Budget for the Contract 
PHP 32,400.00 

(ABC) 

Contract Duration January 22-26, 2024 (5 days) 

Please quote your lowest price inclusive of VAT on the item/s listed below and submit the sealed quotation not later than 9 00 
AM. of January , 2024 to be opened on the same day at 10:30 A.M., subject to the Terms and Conditions attached herewith. 
Submit your quotation duly signed by your representative to the Administrative Section, PSA Aklan Provincial Statistical Office, 
Kalibo, Aklan. Address your quotation to Bids and Awards Committee, Attn: BAC Secretariat. Interested Bidders may obtain 

further information from the BAC Secretariat\Sub-TWG at Tel. No (036) 268-9217 or (036) 268-3373. 

Terms and Conditions: 

( 
WILLIAM G. JARO 

BAC Chairpewrson 

1. All entries must be typewritten/printed legibly. Any alterations, erasures or overwriting shall be signed or initialed by the person
authorized to sign the quotation. Failure to use this form will result to disqualification of your bid.
2 Late submission of quotation shall not be accepted.

3. Bids exceeding the ABC shall be disqualified.

4. Award of contract shall be made to the Lowest Calculated Responsive Quotation (LCRQ), and complies with specifications and other
terms and conditions as stated in the RFQ. 

5. In consideration of the payments to be made by the Entity to the Supplier as hereinafter mentioned, the Supplier hereby covenants with 
the Entity to strictly provide the goods and services stated in the bid form. 
6 The Lowest bidder shall be informed immediately and shall be asked to submit additional requirements within three days after the 
opening of bids or during post qualification.

7. Please submit Food Menu together with this RFQ.

8. Price should be valid forty (45) calendar days after the deadline of submission of quotation;

9. The PSA reserves the right to reject any of all bid proposals, or declare the bidding a failure, or not award the contract, and makes no
assurance that a contract shall be entered into as a result of this invitation.




