BID FORM

Item Description and Specification/s	Unit	Qty.	ABC (Unit Price)	ABC (Total Price)	Bid (Unit Price)	Total Bid Amount (VA
Procurement of Catering Services for 2nd Level Training on Enumeration Area Delineation for the Development of 2024 EARF for the Mid-Decade Census of Population and Community-Based Monitoring System of PSA Aklan PSO						~
January 22-26, 2024 (5 days)						
January 22, 2024						
AM Snacks	pax	12	120.00	1,440.00		
Buffet Lunch	pax	12	300.00	3,600.00		
PM Snacks	pax	12	120.00	1,440.00		
January 23, 2024	P-0.1		120.00	.,		
AM Snacks	pax	12	120.00	1,440.00		
Buffet Lunch	pax	12	300.00	3,600.00		
PM Snacks	pax	12	120.00	1,440.00		
January 24, 2024	Pax	12	120.00	1,440.00		
AM Snacks	pax	12	120.00	1,440.00		
Buffet Lunch	pax	12	300.00	3,600.00		120
PM Snacks	pax	12	120.00	1,440.00		
January 25, 2024	pan	'2	120.00	1,440.00		
AM Snacks	pax	12	120.00	1,440.00		
Buffet Lunch	pax	12	300.00	3,600.00		
PM Snacks	pax	12	120.00	1,440.00		
January 26, 2024	Pan		120.00	1,110.00		
AM Snacks	pax	12	120.00	1,440.00		
Buffet Lunch	pax	12	300.00	3,600.00		
PM Snacks	pax	12	120.00	1,440.00		
Participants: 12 pax (1 CSS, 1 SrSS/Mapping FP, 1 RFP, 2 PO Staff, 7 MDPs, 1 MDR	***************************************					
Specs for AM/PM Snacks						,
Packaging : Recyclable (e.g., carton or paper-made material, wooden spoon and fork paper cups, paper straws						ž
Specs for Lunch Buffet style catering service: Reusable plates, mugs and cutlery						
Note: Food service and packaging shall be in compliance with the Office MEMO No. 2023-178, entitled Guidelines on the Procurement of Meals and Catering Services for Phil. Statistics Authority Meetings, Events and Other Activities, Mandating the Use of Ecologically Sustainable Products or Packaging Materials and Prohibition on the Use of Styrofoam and Single-use Plastics.						
Condition:						
- free flowing tea/coffee						
- Lunch is Buffet and includes 2 Main Dish, 1						
Appetizer, 1 Soup, Rice and Drinks						
Submit Food Menu together with RFQ						

After having carefully read and accepted your Terms and Conditions. I/We quote you on the item at prices noted above.

	Date:
Printed Name/Signature/Position	Tel. No.:
Name of Company	Fax No:
	Email Address:
Address	



REGIONAL BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

Tel Nos: (033) 335-0316 / (033) 335-0907

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ)

The Philippine Statistics Authority (PSA) Aklan Provincial Statistical Office through its Regional Office Bids and Awards Committee (RO-BAC) will undertake Alternative Mode of Procurement under Section 53.9 (Small Value Procurement) for the "Procurement of Catering Services for 2nd Level Training on Enumeration Area Delineation for the Development of 2024 EARF for the Mid-Decade Census of Population and Community-Based Monitoring System of PSA Aklan PSO" Details of the project is as follows:

Name of Project	Procurement of Catering Services for 2nd Level Training on Enumeration Area Delineation for the Development of 2024 EARF for the Mid-Decade Census of Population and Community-Based Monitoring System of PSA Aklan PSO PR No: 2024-0604-01-002					
Reference						
Location	Aklan					
Brief Description	Procurement of Catering Services for 2nd Level Training on Enumeration Area Delineation for the Development of 2024 EARF for the Mid-Decade Census of Population and Community-Based Monitoring System of PSA Aklan PSO					
Quantity	12 pax					
Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC)	PHP 32,400.00					
Contract Duration	January 22-26, 2024 (5 days)					

Please quote your lowest price inclusive of VAT on the item/s listed below and submit the **sealed quotation** not later than 9.00 AM. of January , 2024 to be opened on the same day at 10:30 A.M., subject to the Terms and Conditions attached herewith. Submit your quotation duly signed by your representative to the Administrative Section, PSA Aklan Provincial Statistical Office, Kalibo, Aklan. Address your quotation to Bids and Awards Committee, Attn: BAC Secretariat. Interested Bidders may obtain further information from the BAC Secretariat\Sub-TWG at Tel. No (036) 268-9217 or (036) 268-3373.

WILLIAM G. JARO BAC Chairpewrson

Terms and Conditions:

- 1. All entries must be typewritten/printed legibly. Any alterations, erasures or overwriting shall be signed or initialed by the person authorized to sign the quotation. Failure to use this form will result to disqualification of your bid.
- 2 Late submission of quotation shall not be accepted
- 3. Bids exceeding the ABC shall be disqualified
- 4. Award of contract shall be made to the Lowest Calculated Responsive Quotation (LCRQ), and complies with specifications and other terms and conditions as stated in the RFQ.
- 5. In consideration of the payments to be made by the Entity to the Supplier as hereinafter mentioned, the Supplier hereby covenants with the Entity to strictly provide the goods and services stated in the bid form.
- 6 The Lowest bidder shall be informed immediately and shall be asked to submit additional requirements within three days after the opening of bids or during post qualification.
- 7. Please submit Food Menu together with this RFQ.
- 8. Price should be valid forty (45) calendar days after the deadline of submission of quotation;
- 9. The PSA reserves the right to reject any of all bid proposals, or declare the bidding a failure, or not award the contract, and makes no assurance that a contract shall be entered into as a result of this invitation.